PHOENIX

ON TAP

AMSTEL LAGER
MORETTI LAGER
HEINEKEN LAGER
CRUZ CAMPO LAGER
NECK OIL SESSION IPA

CRAFT BEER (PALE/SESSION IPA)
*ASK AT THE BAR FOR TODAYS SELECTION**

GUINNESS
INCH'S CIDER

BOTTLES & CANS

DAS WEIZEN WHEAT BEER

BULMERS CRUSHED RED BERRIES & LIME
LONDON PRIDE

ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE LAGER
MAGIC ROCK HIGHWIRE GRAPEFRUIT (can)
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY (can)
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH (can)
HEINEKEN ZERO (non alc) LAGER

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%

GIN

TANQUERAY (ENGLAND)

KING OF SOHO LONDON DRY (ENGLAND)

AVIATION GIN (USA)

SILENT POOL (ENGLAND)

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA ORANGE (ENGLAND)
PINKSTER RASPBERRY (ENGLAND)

TANQUERAY RANGPUR LIME (ENGLAND)
TANQUERAY ROYALE (ENGLAND)

TANQUERAY 0%

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA (PUERTO RICO)
KINGSTON 62 GOLD (JAMAICA)

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL (CUBA)
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE (BARBADOS)
MALIBU

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM (CARIBBEAN)
BACARDI BLACK

BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICE

WHISKY - BOURBON - RYE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL (SCOTLAND)
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (SCOTLAND)
JAMESON (IRELAND)

TALISKER 10YR (SCOTLAND)

JACK DANIEL'S (USA)

BULLEIT BOURBON (USA)

WOODFORD RESERVE (USA)

ABV
4.1%

4.6%
5.0%
4.4%
4.3%

4.2%
4.5%

ABV
5.0%

4.0%
4.7%
5.5%
5.5%
5.4%
0.3%
0.0%
0.5%

ABV
43.1%

42.0%
42.0%
43.0%
41.3%
37.5%
41.3%
41.3%
0.0%

ABV
37.5%

40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
21.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
45.8%
40.0%
45.0%
43.2%

PINT
£5.90

£6.30
£6.20
£6.20
£6.90
£6.30

£6.30
£5.90

500ml
500ml
500ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

25ml
£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.50

25ml
£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

25m|
£4.50

£5.00
£4.50
£7.00
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00

HALF
£3.00

£3.20
£3.15
£3.15
£3.50
£3.20

£3.20
£3.00

£6.20
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£5.20
£4.70
£5.20

50ml
£9.00

£10.00
£10.00
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£7.00

50ml
£9.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£9.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

50m|
£9.00

£10.00
£9.00

£14.00
£9.00
£9.00

£12.00

FRANKLIN & SON MIXER SUGGESTION

INDIAN/LEMON/LIGHT/PINK GRAPEFRUIT
INDIAN/LIGHT/LEMON

INDIAN/LIGHT
INDIAN/LIGHT/ELDERFLOWER
INDIAN/LIGHT/PINK GRAPEFRUIT
INDIAN/LIGHT/RHUBARB
INDIAN/LIGHT/PINK RHUBARB
INDIAN/LIGHT

INDIAN/LIGHT/PINK GRAPEFRUIT



JACK DANIELS HONEY
JACK DANIELS APPLE

VODKA

SMIRNOFF BLACK (RUSSIA)
SMIRNOFF VANILLA (RUSSIA)
KETEL ONE (NETHERLANDS)
GREY GOOSE (FRANCE)
CIROC

COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS (FRANCE)
COURVOISIER VSOP (FRANCE)

OTHER SPIRIT & LIQUEUR

EL JIMARDOR BLANCO

EL JIMARDOR REPOSADO
TEQUILA ROSE
SAMBUCA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
JAGERMEISTER
AMARETTO DISARONNO
CAMPARI

BAILEYS

MIXERS - SOFT - JUICE - CORDIAL

FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml
FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml
FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml

FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml

35.0%
35.0%

PHOENIX

ABV
40.0%

37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

ABV
40.0%

40.0%

ABV
38.0%

38.0%
15.0%
38.0%
35.0%
35.0%
28.0%
25.0%
17.0%

FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml

FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml
COKE

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

APPLETISE 275ml

RED BULL (can) 250ml

KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml
KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

J20 APPLE & MANGO

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

APPLE JUICE 200ml

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

STILL WATER (can) 330ml

LIME CORDIAL 50ml

BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL 50ml

£5.00
£5.00

25ml
£5.00

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

25ml
£5.00

£6.00

25ml
£5.50

£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
N/A

Bottle
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.20
£3.70
£4.20
£4.20
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.60

£2.30

£10.00
£10.00

50ml
£10.00

£10.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

50ml
£10.00

£12.00

50ml
£10.00

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£5.00

Dash

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£1.40
£1.40

£1.20
£1.20

Half

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

£1.90
£1.90

Pint

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£3.20
£3.20



