PHOENIX

<u>ON TAP</u>				
AMSTEL LAGER	АВV 4.1%	РІМТ £5.90	HALF £3.00	
MORETTI LAGER	4.6%	£6.30	£3.20	
HEINEKEN LAGER	4.0 <i>%</i> 5.0%	£6.20	£3.20	
CRUZ CAMPO LAGER	4.4%	£6.20	£3.15	
NECK OIL SESSION IPA	4.3%	£6.90	£3.50	
CRAFT BEER (PALE/SESSION IPA)	4.3%	£6.30	£3.30 £3.20	
ASK AT THE BAR FOR TODAYS SELECTION		20.50	20.20	
GUINNESS	4.2%	£6.30	£3.20	
INCH'S CIDER	4.5%	£5.90	£3.00	
BOTTLES & CANS	ABV			
DAS WEIZEN WHEAT BEER	5.0%	500ml	£6.20	
BULMERS CRUSHED RED BERRIES & LIME	4.0%	500ml	£6.00	
LONDON PRIDE	4.7%	500ml	£6.20	
ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE LAGER	5.5%	330ml	£6.20	
MAGIC ROCK HIGHWIRE GRAPEFRUIT (can)	5.5%	330ml	£6.20	
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY (can)	5.4%	330ml	£6.20	
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH (can)	0.3%	330ml	£5.20	
HEINEKEN ZERO (non alc) LAGER	0.0%	330ml	£4.70	
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	0.5%	330ml	£5.20	
OIN				
GIN	ABV	25ml	50ml	FRANKLIN & SON MIXER SUGGESTION
TANQUERAY (ENGLAND)	43.1%	£4.50	£9.00	INDIAN/LEMON/LIGHT/PINK GRAPEFRUIT
KING OF SOHO LONDON DRY (ENGLAND)	42.0%	£5.00	£10.00	INDIAN/LIGHT/LEMON
AVIATION GIN (USA)	42.0%	£5.00	£10.00	INDIAN/LIGHT
SILENT POOL (ENGLAND)	43.0%	£5.50	£11.00	INDIAN/LIGHT/ELDERFLOWER
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA ORANGE (ENGLAND)	41.3%	£5.00	£10.00	INDIAN/LIGHT/PINK GRAPEFRUIT
PINKSTER RASPBERRY (ENGLAND)	37.5%	£5.00	£10.00	INDIAN/LIGHT/RHUBARB
TANQUERAY RANGPUR LIME (ENGLAND)	41.3%	£5.00	£10.00	INDIAN/LIGHT/PINK RHUBARB
TANQUERAY ROYALE (ENGLAND)	41.3%	£5.00	£10.00	INDIAN/LIGHT
TANQUERAY 0%	0.0%	£3.50	£7.00	INDIAN/LIGHT/PINK GRAPEFRUIT
DIM				
RUM	ABV	25ml	50ml	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA (PUERTO RICO)	37.5%	£4.50	£9.00	
KINGSTON 62 GOLD (JAMAICA)	40.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
	40.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE (BARBADOS)	40.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
	21.0%	£4.50	£9.00	
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM (CARIBBEAN)	40.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
BACARDI BLACK BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICE	40.0% 40.0%	£5.00 £5.00	£10.00 £10.00	
DACARDI CARIDDEAN SFICE	40.0%	£3.00	£10.00	
WHISKY - BOURBON - RYE				
	ABV	25ml	50ml	
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL (SCOTLAND) JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (SCOTLAND)	40.0% 40.0%	£4.50 £5.00	£9.00 £10.00	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (SCOTLAND) JAMESON (IRELAND)	40.0% 40.0%	£5.00 £4.50	£10.00 £9.00	
TALISKER 10YR (SCOTLAND)	40.0%	£4.50 £7.00	£9.00 £14.00	
JACK DANIEL'S (USA)	40.0%	£7.00 £4.50	£14.00 £9.00	
BULLEIT BOURBON (USA)	45.0%	£4.50	£9.00	
WOODFORD RESERVE (USA)	43.2%	£6.00	£12.00	

BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL 50ml

PHOENIX

VODKA				
	ABV	25ml	50ml	
SMIRNOFF BLACK (RUSSIA)	40.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
SMIRNOFF VANILLA (RUSSIA)	37.5%	£5.00 £6.00	£10.00 £12.00	
	40.0%		£12.00	
GREY GOOSE (FRANCE) CIROC	40.0% 40.0%	£6.00 £6.00	£12.00 £12.00	
CIROC	40.0%	£0.00	£12.00	
COGNAC				
	ABV	25ml	50ml	
	40.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
COURVOISIER VSOP (FRANCE)	40.0%	£6.00	£12.00	
OTHER SPIRIT & LIQUEUR				
	ABV	25ml	50ml	
	38.0%	£5.50	£10.00	
EL JIMARDOR REPOSADO	38.0%	£5.50	£11.00	
	15.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
SAMBUCA	38.0%	£5.00	£10.00	
SOUTHERN COMFORT	35.0%	£4.50	£9.00	
JAGERMEISTER	35.0%	£4.50	£9.00	
AMARETTO DISARONNO	28.0%	£4.50	£9.00	
CAMPARI	25.0%	£4.50	£9.00	
BAILEYS	17.0%	N/A	£5.00	
MIXERS - SOFT - JUICE - CORDIAL		Dattle	Deat	11-16
MIXERS - SOFT - JUICE - CORDIAL FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml		Bottle £2.50	Dash	Half
			Dash	Half
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml		£2.50	Dash	Half
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml		£2.50 £2.50	Dash	Half
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Dash	Half
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Dash	Half
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Dash	Half
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Dash £1.40	Half £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50		
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£1.40	£1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.70 £3.70 £4.20	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.70 £3.70 £4.20 £4.20	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.70 £3.20 £3.70 £4.20 £4.20 £2.90	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20 APPLE & MANGO		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.70 £3.20 £3.70 £4.20 £4.20 £2.90	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20 APPLE & MANGO J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.70 £4.20 £4.20 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90	£1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20 APPLE & MANGO J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY APPLE JUICE 200ml		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.70 £4.20 £4.20 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90	£1.40 £1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20 APPLE & MANGO J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY APPLE JUICE 200ml ORANGE JUICE		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.70 £4.20 £4.20 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90	£1.40 £1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90 £1.90 £1.90
FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL INDIAN TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS NATURAL LIGHT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS SICILIAN LEMON TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS RHUBARB TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS PINK GRAPEFRUIT TONIC 200ml FRANKLIN & SONS GINGER BEER 200ml COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE APPLETISE 275ml RED BULL (can) 250ml KINGSDOWN ELDEFLOWER SPARKLE 330ml KINGSDOWN RHUBARB SPARKLE 330ml J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20 APPLE & MANGO J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY APPLE JUICE 200ml ORANGE JUICE		£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.70 £4.20 £4.20 £4.20 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90 £2.60	£1.40 £1.40 £1.40	£1.90 £1.90 £1.90 £1.90

Pint

£3.20 £3.20 £3.20

£3.20 £3.20

£1.20